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MP RAVINTHARAAN Male S3 191 173 206.5
ZULKIFLI BIN JUMAHAT Male S3 195 168 207.5

HAIRON BIN AWANG Male S3 178 191 196 181 186 192.7
NELSON YOUNG Male S3 160 171 177 196.3

TANG KOK CHEONG, PHILIP Male S3 173 198 180 172 162 185.7
CHEW YIN CHOI ADAM Male S3 123 184 185 178 184.3

WOO NAM FATT WILLIAM Male S3 182 187 166 170 188.7
GOH WEE MIN LEONARD Male S3 177 164 157 173 182.7

FANG CHEE YOONG Male S3 127 192 179 173 192.5
RAHIM BIN KASSIM Male S3 144 162 194 199 187.3

NG LEONG HOE Male S3 155 156 172 167 179.2
KATHERINE ONG Female S3 185 188 193 156 157 181.7

SAMUEL HO SOO SIM Male S3 170 168 166 198 175 170 174.5
JACK WONG LOKE CHIN Male S3 130 178 189 182 150 175.2

ALBERT ANG Male S3 178 193 149 193 187.8
ANG SEK ENG, STEVEN Male S3 169 190 165 177 185 180 177.7

LOH MENG KWANG Male S3 174 156 185 165 186.7
FONG YING KEEN, ANDREW Male S3 190 154 182 186 169 185.2

PANG KIM CHIN DOREEN Female S3 154 197 162 169 153 178 168.8

HARDY SURY BIN TASREF Male S3 166 198 164 161 190.7
SARAH BINTI SIDIT Female S3 187 142 162 196 168 172 171.2
PAIMAN BIN DALI Male S3 159 161 164 168 181.7

ALOYSIOUS KUOK CHOON NGIAP Male S3 199 190 183 188 179 190.7
LIM HEE CHYE Male S3 172 168 184 162 184.3

ADELINE LAW SEOW LENG Female S3 191 173 148 174 146 172 167.3
ANG HUAY HUAY Female S3 162 125 143 230 138 211 168.2
ONG HENG HUAT Male S3 168 193 191 164 167 182 177.5
ANG LEE SIONG Male S3 166 214 205 158 188 193 187.3

KAREN SONG Female S3 216 159 157 166 146 185 171.5
SONG YEW GHEE Male S3 164 176 166 167 193 181 174.5

LEONIE NG HWEE KEE Male S3 146 181 218 203 164 205 186.2
MOHAMAD YATIM BIN ISMAIL Male S3 123 148 193 180 171 234 174.8

ANG POH HUAT Male S3 169 188 179 178 189 164 177.8
TAN HAN KUAN, JIMMY Male S3 166 160 181 179 145 179 168.3

CHANDRAN ADAIKKAPPAN Male S3 153 172 234 135 182 180 176.0
TAN HOCK SENG Male S3 201 191 181 178 159 200 185.0

ONG FEI FEI Female S3 171 182 175 154 147 173 167.0
LI KUO WAN MICHAEL Male S3 229 161 194 163 146 156 174.8

LILY LEOW Female S3 114 138 174 177 171 172 157.7
HOO CHIEW YANG, MARY Female S3 141 130 215 149 121 201 159.5

MOHAMED YUSOFF BIN MOHD HITAM Male S3 200 170 159 152 192 160 172.2
RAYMOND TAN CHEE YEOW Male S3 131 191 172 188 194 181 176.2

LEOW WEE THIAM, DESMOND Male S3 166 134 204 191 187 184 177.7
LEE SOO KIONG Male S3 194 165 132 200 166 190 174.5

RICHARD KWOK HIM LUN Male S3 148 149 159 182 147 177 160.3
OH TECK CHENG Male S3 155 186 209 143 146 182 170.2

JANET LOW Female S3 131 164 191 136 126 141 148.2
TNG TIAN CHYE Male S3 212 170 174 182 157 182 179.5

EUGENE LEE WEE LEONG Male S3 181 207 148 165 192 179 178.7
ONG LIN LEE Female S3 135 117 152 164 162 192 153.7

ANDY LAI Male S3 130 122 164 182 200 243 173.5
ABDUL JALIL BIN HAMID Male S3 158 155 150 212 169 172 169.3

JESSIE LIM HUI PENG Female S3 166 167 146 138 165 149 155.2
TEO CHEE YONG Male S3 156 137 189 205 165 196 174.7

PRAKASH CHARAKASAN Male S3 164 178 183 174 193 166 176.3
LEE WHAI YIH Female S3 125 131 153 142 141 138 138.3

WONG SIN CHOI (RICHARD) Male S3 157 153 143 155 172 163 157.2
GWEN WONG MEI PING Female S3 169 147 144 154 161 190 160.8

LAU SIN WUN BETTY Female S3 165 142 167 155 131 132 148.7
ANDREW LEE Male S3 169 228 137 174 194 133 172.5
EDDIE LOW Male S3 169 128 162 226 156 187 171.3

HO LI LI STELLA Female S3 149 143 190 163 160 151 159.3
NG SOH YONG Female S3 142 147 204 146 146 168 158.8
CEDRIC GOH Male S3 174 165 180 181 148 197 174.2
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FONG KOK HUNG Male S3 202 167 187 156 148 182 173.7
LEE HOW WANG Male S3 143 152 163 136 191 182 161.2
ANG HANG LENG Male S3 148 182 159 170 135 179 162.2
HAN HUP JUAN Male S3 136 196 149 135 169 121 151.0
ANG POH ENG Male S3 147 177 183 153 136 191 164.5

KUOK CHOON SENG Male S3 172 172 181 149 158 179 168.5
TAN HOCK BENG Male S3 167 173 198 155 155 165 168.8
LIM WEE HOCK Male S3 195 156 191 170 141 176 171.5

CHAM SOON MENG Male S3 167 177 152 149 182 142 161.5
ROHEZAN BIN ABDUL MANAF Male S3 111 194 202 117 192 173 164.8
RICHARD LOW CHUAN WOO Male S3 146 137 215 146 174 180 166.3

WAI PUI YIN Female S3 160 154 157 153 147 158 154.8
TAN KHOON HUAT (RICHARD) Male S3 140 123 177 184 129 156 151.5

KOH KENG CHIANG EDWIN Male S3 130 161 174 171 147 177 160.0
FONG YAN KEONG Male S3 161 144 178 189 186 138 166.0

TAN GIM HOCK Male S3 184 136 166 131 135 197 158.2
ANG CHOON HOCK Male S3 154 123 200 130 156 172 155.8
TAN HONG KWANG Male S3 169 163 158 162 150 181 163.8
YONG YEW KONG Male S3 220 135 149 172 155 151 163.7

LUM TUCK WAI TOMMY Male S3 135 134 183 169 179 181 163.5
THIO KIM CHYE BERNARD Male S3 145 153 133 159 177 153 153.3

KWAN SER TECK Male S3 146 157 166 117 170 154 151.7
TAN KIANG HENG JOHNNY Male S3 156 143 135 181 154 179 158.0

CHENG LIM FOONG Male S3 107 196 166 168 144 174 159.2
LAW PEI YOK ANNA Female S3 130 180 145 124 137 145 143.5

GERALDINE ANN LEO Female S3 157 121 117 137 131 128 131.8
JENIFFER ZAINAB BINTE HASSAN Female S3 128 134 147 151 162 114 139.3

KOH JIANN SIN Male S3 137 156 200 134 156 127 151.7
SING LOONG KUAN Male S3 159 133 172 127 146 153 148.3
WONG PHANG HEI Male S3 144 154 133 157 198 111 149.5

CHOO HEE KHUAN RICHARD Male S3 148 167 136 144 124 117 139.3
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